Y

QL— & To Tho As G. O. ‘ '
N SR 93

G.R.S. Form #114-B

MMB MAR 10 1420
4 b DATS. . 3/19/22
Ve Lo K " ]
1. T NAME - 'BOTDTEEHEIACTEY 1T v I e ST M SRt e - OSERIAL No. AEEYREAR
. ,_."" w F 4 ’V/ﬁ ﬁe.., ) = £ {___
* G AR IV S R W) ORGANIZATION.--_&% B BRAtInds
& DIVISION o= __ &
= e
GRAVE LOCATION____ lieuse-Argomne imer.0ty.Romzgne/s/lontfincon 1282 Ses, B
| CTY. NAME NUMBER
_______________________________________ GV g M vl s A pOoU RN el 51T o) 5 i M e 20 T e
GRAVE ROW PLOT
| BAC 6 Apremont Arden
| 2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION ______ . DT T ke A s R
: GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT
|
| 35SE 27649 299,758
COORDENATES MLl A A A0 50100 O i R e A TREY, L S  ORYE D e
4/23/19 61 5 2
CONCENTRATED TO / /“ _________________
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT

CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, .letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

1 Tag on body and cross data f—L/pfb
OATE GF DEATH (U J & J7 ¢ 7
e » I"Z"""Z'"""""""""""""'""""'"'"'""""""""'““'"’: """""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
! & b= ¥ fj Thfs o i B 4/_\!-‘4[; e
Lt fip' @& |2 _:_’_;. ATIC = A ARDED e SR
SUBEEQUENTHREBURIATS A - b An s I A s vs 0 e AR SE o iT v o SR (2
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY
""""" DATEGRAVEROWPLOTCEMETERY
///%j M. B. BIRDSEYE
Jl/ 3
SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR. L /»CLC Ist-T4-o5 Qs 1«94__,36_1,?&-.__------ PRy
SRS KINATRGRAVESEOCATI ON SRS/l 0/ et S SR N U SO F ol i B2t Llcdan s ) PN
ROW Block =mmr
MGUSG-AEQQBBQ_Agﬁxggiy.ﬁlaEB_Ramagna—snus=ucnifa¢ngm‘.(meusa} ________
CEMETERY
f(‘r,-./ 7~ ‘ % s A
i ~~ - LI~ 4 4 l hd
: f]1
f}lfl” ";t"\/r)'z



GRAVE LOCATION BLANK:

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

Boldish,..1896735, Alex M.. . . .. -
(Surname). (Number). (First Name and Initials).
. Hg. Co., 325 Inf.
(Rank) (Orgnnl?'lt'z.u'u-) -----
BN GRS OTED T AT ETAMEENGS Al -y S S e o o il
CAUSE OF DEATH:.. ... e ) BRI SRl oy X

DATE OF. BURIAL:. .. .. Tk Q=180 815 il

[21A GRS Q) RS CIEUTA T T Mg i Ul 0 SRR A e ) B
(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). Map reference must

speeify elearly what map is used.

"75’*'"ndr't}i'“'350"yds edst e Gprnan )

, hQ:s.»D.l.t@_l ...................................... ;
GRAVE NUMBI Gravenh . VPN oaklane- Y Tt |
|
HOW MARKED: Name Peg?.... ... . ... Cross?....Yes .. .M
i
IIE').(NJO'[](].? ........... Botile} s g 48
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:
~Was one buried with hodly'? ............... YFS ........ A L
Was one fastened to name peg or Y L
stake used‘as a grave marker?.........: s es ..........

If name unkr}nwn and tags missing, ﬁcser:ption and, m:n'kst
should be given here:

INE S R ST ST N WAV g e TR b ey Soks
SABDR RIS S s o Al e T R s R L L AR
RBILAMTONSELTIE-S S g8 A A LR ot by S I s B e ek M

REPORTED BY:
L. D. Williams, Chanla.in

...........................................

(Swnature and Ranl; of Reportmg 0ﬁ°1cer)
* This portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen’l, G. I. Q., A. E. I,



GRAVE LOCATION BLANK |

LOCATION O THE GRAVE OF

....... . .E.Tf.’ft!.-.......GQ!.B.O...'.’.').5..1'1.1»..-................
(Rank.) (Organization.).
DATE OF BURIAL......... Ocetober. 10, L 12 tas
PLACE OF' BURIAL. . ... ADrementy: » i ot i

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must specify clearly what map is used.

----- 350 yarde - from Gernan Hospite
.Apremont,department of Meuse, - -
GRAVE NUMBER....... BT plahn el ot
I*_IOW‘ MARKED: Name Peg?.. oy Cross?. .:}Te.a .....
Headboaxd? ........... Bottle?

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

.‘\Vas_ one buried with body?......... y'}:f} .....................

Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?........ yes

If name unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
should be given here:

)2 S A ke B it

(Slgnature and Rank of I{eportmg Officer.)
" This portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen’l, G. H. Q. A. E. F.



Cos Hqs 325th Infantry BOLDISH Alee M - Pvt, 1896735

82nd Diviaion Home ; Clinton, Magwm,
nlcl Oet. 17, 1918, at szﬂth‘rtoll Hb !Clll* of
tion of enemy Phosgene gog
‘1anded inside the inswnt. 5.-::11; oce t::’;!;g::

Argonn. operations.

Informant : !leLIlG Raymond A ~ Cpl.
Cos Hq, 325th Infantry

 Home l ‘Hﬂllh#lﬂc‘._

vt ad ry

imergency eddvess : BT gl
Jire Atillo CONTI ‘hilﬂ‘, ,;&,ﬂ-; ¢ i
94 Premeoth OUt. Clinton, Mags, . i
o o y Voa vy e, ( ‘
» el AN _"‘. 4 ?ﬂf,
ByRe J
¢

8/A




25th Infantry ; BOLDISH, pvt Alee M, IB96735
.ggt’lgaﬁivisim - Home: Clinton, lasu

rDi.od October Ing,xoxa at .‘i*msth ﬁ:&:\ E;;p!tal result
nhelation of e Pnosgens Ges, Was in a an enemy
:ﬁ shell landed inslde the dugout. Cesulaty occured during the

Argonne Operations,
g el , Informant : lngém 1. Raymond a.

Inrmt
Home : "

it siM .V, Hines, Ca '. 225th Ine,
‘“’?‘ i /‘ ]
Aed17t0 Conti (friend) / |

; Oomanatng off
94 Preseott St, i ggcmm \ ":; -
cnnton. Mass, E ol11 29 Avr19 | _

8/A




t

9 R AR 2 41
(o - 2o

GRAVE LOCATION BLANK
“%-:'-; -

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF< §

Bolldies .. 18916755, AR Ml o8t

(Surname). (Number). (First Name and Initials).

y
f
-

1L, D] (DR AT D)L T BRSSP e I K U LR et AT
(A 120D (e TDHDVAINE IR S S s e Bla e st Lt S LRI Dol e

DATH OF BURIAL:LQuI8 B8 oot e

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department), Map reference mus
specify clearly what map is msed.

GRAVE NUMBER: .. 7, PLOAE: 20 iieomeiaensi:
[OW MARKED: -Name Pegl...Yeg. .. .Cross?....Yes. -

Hondbohkas o g0 0y Bottle®sl it v
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body?...... e el R

Was one fastened to name peg or
’stake used as a grave marker?..... AR o g e

If name unknown and tags missing, description and mark
should be given here:

\ ‘BEPORTED BY:

T. D. Williams, Chaplain,
e (Samaiire i@ RLRER Rebfing Offcer).

This portion to be forwarded to Central Records Office, A. G. 0., A.E.
L



ACCEPTANCE
é‘r 29/514

CODE SLIP v
HEADING HE ASDUIBI:I g GNS'LOg CODE 5
Cillms. 739 CEETERY /2 3 1 /
BURLED GRAVE 13 2 25
ROW 2 2 g 2
y BLOCK o i )
STATE 277%4.) 2 55
RANK [7,4- 1 =2
DIVISION g2 2 g2
ORGANIZATION & LG % F2S T
_ARM ( 1,;4,’ 1 /
MARTTAL 5 200 // i ; e .
NAME ' 4 | :
' sqare 2 AR
RESIDENCE COUNTY 2 ,
NV L o Py lomm 5
RELATION i STB : 7
OTHER i 1 -
ELIGIBILITY OEIUN 1 ¢
NATIVITY 1
RACE 1 "/*
ENGLISH 4 Vs i
ATTENDANT 3. % "N
RS ¢
HEALTH 1 %f :‘:v_,;.
NO. OF SONS 1 > y
DATE OF 1O, 1
TRIP YR. 1 i
i1




Boldish Alec M /(i e & il 7/() .
Pvt v
Hq Co 325th Inf

S
R ot el s 0&*&&» Lol ‘tww%
o Qu}\/{‘ 'h‘ i Goed &w i
Wt &)( Kaek /J( i) Mi it e



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY rerFer To QM 293 A—C
Boldish, Alec M, = 1232 Friend July 7, 1530,

lrs. Sofi Seminoff,
12 Wittig Court,
Clinton, Mass.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so0, give her name and address:

3.. Ié the décéased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If s0, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope / ]@J U
Achis f/p HES,
Amendment Captain, . M,/Corps,

Asgsistant.









e —————

1

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER TO qu 2'93 A"'C

June #7  1929.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invitad to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sallors and marines of the American
forces now interred in. the cemeteries of Eurcpe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”. ;

The records of this office show that you are the fiBend of
the late Privste iles M. Boldish, Hge COey 326th Infs, vhoue remaing
are now interred in the Mouse-Arpomne Amors Ctye, Homagno~Soue-diontimicon,
m’ MNi

Will you pleage advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above guot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleass furnigh the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en toc extend invitations to them tc make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pllgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother"” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adcption, or any woman who stcod in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who hee since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the encloeed envelope which reguires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. . JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant .

. e



wr ] ‘},r

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY ReFEr To QM 293 A-C
Boldish, Alec 1f, - 1232 Peiend July 7, 1930,

e Sofi Seminoff,
12 wistig Court,
Clinton, Mass.

Dear lMadams ,
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

——nan

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster Genheral, o A

Very truly yours,

Enclosures: _ |
Envelope ' t?{_: : .
Act A. D. HUGHES, /
Amendment Captain, Qﬁ_ug Corps,

-Assigtant.



g

WAR DEPARTMENT oo
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C
Boldish, Alec Nl

August 30, 1929.
1232

!

33 Pond Court,
Clinton, Mass.

Deax NMadam:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated guns o7. 102 aking inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mothe? and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the ahewers to the following questions - ,
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the snclosed envelope which requires no postage? N

Write answers in space beloﬁ

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-

" elosed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3., If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 Incls.
Act of Congress
Envelope




\ WAR DEPARTMENT
<] OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TD_QM 293 A-_c_

June 29 , 1929.
Bﬂlﬂi!h, Ales M.

lirg, Sofi Simonff,
33 Pond Couxt,
Clinton, Haas.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invitsd to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europs to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries"”.

The records of this office show that you are the ggaeng o

the late Privste Ales M. Boldish, Hqe COey 325th Infs, whose remaine
are now interred in the Meuse-Argomne Amers GtJs, Romagne-Song-dontfancon ,
m’ Mﬂu

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
od Act, to meke the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitatioms to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothere and
widowe are entitled to mmke the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any weman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who hae Bince remarried it 1s also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may ube the enclosed envelope which reguires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, @. M. Corps,
Assistant.



Boldish, Alec 11 I

1,896,735

(Surname.)

(Christian 113119 in full.)

(_v{rmy serial number.)

Bvts Hg Co 325th. _Inf

(Rank :mj organization.) A

7 ,/-

(= /DL/////

State your relationship to the deceased

Do you desire the remains brought to tife United Stateb? 2

If remains are brought to the United S

1

\

ton” selow ag to w horc they ﬂhould

fates, do you

h them interred in a national ce jetery?
1 desire the remains interred atfthe home of the deceaaed give full informa-

set

\ it /; ,f/,v/m&

Yed)

@/or no.) : i

(Yes or no.)

(Name of poryﬁ to %u)no rema’

’\ J e

/ﬁz/ Sty \/_..aw/m
T,

(

Express oﬂ)ce )
//m (i 2

(Telegraph office.)

(State )

Number and street.)

((ny or town.)

(1
ien here /4 ji'

(-——n\’/lf

r’.’/ﬁ ; (~WW.. A

O’/ (A

street or rural I‘Dllt@) ’
Read carefully the lette

:

City, to% or post office.)
accompanying this

(State )
3—6713



A



In reply rofer to:
293,8 C-R #45744

March 15, 1923,

Mrse Gofi Simonff,
&3 Fond Court,
@linton, Nags.

Dear Hadams e
The Quortermaster General desires that you Be informad thet

ho pormanent pEave of A 3
the p ) e the late Private Aloc M. Boldfish, Hdqrs. Company,

26th Infentry, 1s Orove 13, Row 2, Block B, Mense-irgomne American

Cemetery, Romagne-sous-iontfancon, Department of louse, France.

This is ono of ‘..ho"“r‘ﬁrmasnent Anericon pilitary comctories
to be H'Lhtdlﬂﬂi by thie Covernment in uuvupt. Eﬂcﬁfgrnva will
be marked by a hendntann af whito marble, of suitable design,

Wi Ll n;ma, rank, éré%ﬂihntiun, tatn of soldier®s death and Stute
from which he camc, The hosdstones will be plﬁt:*l’.d at all graves

in commaction with the improvemont work now in progress, @5 soon

ag poscible and without waiting for special action ﬁr roquest on
tha poret of relatives, ' y

In effacting removal, the utmoet care and revercnee were -
exnsted and more then willingly acrordad by thosa performing this
gacred duty, Thﬁ greve ol tho decossed wi]lgbe perpetuolly main-
tained by this Covermnmont in a mannor blﬁ!‘if{%&ha lamf- reagting

plago of our heroecs,

o
Connur, jt;<’

tan “t- k : L// ’

s

22 f1aon [ : L ' e



AT TR A e Ty v

G.R.5. FORY 1O, 16y . . @ aq.ce NEURCHATRALT

Date end June 1919

RESORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL.

Remains of:

Name: BOLDISH, 4.M. . ' ﬁmber§1896755
Rank: Pvt Organization: Co B 328th Inf ‘,4'_" Sz
' W 4 . -
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group Unit 740 t;
Disinterred (Date) From: (Give complete location)
23rd April 1919 Grave No 6 American B/A Cty
APREMONT ARDENNES -35 SE E 299,75 N :.276.9
= a0 O |

Reburied (Date) in: (Give complete 10cati?n3 //Z L"‘ :‘{3

25rd April 1919 Grave o 61 Sec 5 Plot 2 e

ARGOMNE AMERICAN CEMETERY NO. 1232

ROMAGNE MEUSE

— e

Report at to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:

Burial fair; body buried in blanket ; body normally decorposed.

Was one identification tag found upon the body?! Yes

What other means of identification were found on the body? Iifoner

!
. ,f A r'q A Pl b
Note: 7D

B : f 7. 2 y /"
If upon disintlerment, effects are found upon bodies, tGQy.wiR%iigqomptly
semt 4o.the Effects Depot:direct as. is requized by G,0¢ 270, Guhegadtal, .

after beinz carefully examined for clues to identity in doubtful cases, notation
whereof will ba made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Service.

R.H. ROSENTHAL
2nd Lient. O.11.C.U.S.A.
JUB ¢.0. Group Unit

Supervised by: LY Strong




. Concentrations .

G. R. S. Form. No- 16-A l."l:l(:.(.‘ . Homigne 123

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  pate  lr 8, 1922

REMAINS OF .. BOLDISH b, e : SERIAL NUMBER -......1896735

Q(’l,(_" g’f’[ 2 /Q(‘ > '?3 e ﬁ}‘z 6“
..... : A ORGANIZATION wormmeeor T i Bp, Blidogen S dnes

[

RANK .. _Eyt,

i}

Disinferred (date) : From (give complete location) :

S Xap B NI DBRNNI e i gP 6] i see By D10t 3y, 0ty 1232 et (00

By : Group ... . Sgirge. Unit A 8801

(J%]

Reburied (date) : 7 In (give complete location) :

__March 19, 1922, Heuse Argoune Cty #1232, Gre 13, Bl. B, Row 2,

By : Group pHobuTial Moy T e, Unit . . U&%ﬁ&?&l??ﬁ]}ﬁﬁ‘t{al

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition ol body upon lisinterment :

_wooden box &nd burlap and U.S. uniforme badly GecompOSEG, ...

(a) Identification tags: Buried with hody? St DNy o g e I ON Srave Marker et ye g Bl il ol e ee ot N

en

() Othermeansof identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

hody,.,,.,taé_-—‘ HETR08,e ‘ 1 2 1 e A SR SO N

6. What does examination of hody show as regards the following identilying items ?

s

(a) Height (actual measurement)...imposgible to-determine,

: do
(b)) Weight (estimated)

@ Halr=@olor e ngral Bl dq
| (DN EAMTAN A Dot Co
Characteristics ... . do
(<) Hair on face—Color. .. ... H oG

U {o T (0 0 AP Rl ST Rt B 5 S O SR (o 112 1

Gy A (it T T e e i s

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarjies,

ORI ISSIT DD o] )

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time rﬁrc:tsualty) ......................

i W Sl Y \.none viéi}p-lef,.. Wi SN \ f‘_“‘), ’(—\3 sl DR {)

7. Disinterment Ry Q/’/'r e N \/ \\MEM&;*—X*?

supervised by ;Z(vf(:ff/?//w : /.{:( : 4 ..‘A.pIJT‘(.I\'ei_l,?!\Z\\.‘ ELEae e 1
Esmlalre,

8. Rehurial ; o //’ L =
Supervised by . WeBs Sheild ﬂf{-\)/_y

L Y G ~ By C‘

el b_, ¥
Approved :A.E. Dewey, lst Lt QM7

o (Title)
ccg f"’ \



G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION Romagne, 1232,

DATE liarch 8 A 19?_2 °

To be prepared in triplicate.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
L YT
1% 5 Name S BOMPDISHEM AR el b 8 1O M IName . Laway 0 b N LY GNP BT UGN B 1
o, Yo v R0 963 OB B NI PN e LA LY ) [0 e A=t R 2 L e b AT
B4 RATIR EEG bRk b TR TR 1 Sl s L 12~ Ran e Aty e) - s Ot e i e LSS
2 ColNiass 9=f

4. Org.____ ﬁ o.BudsttnInge/ . . . .. 134 JOrg @bt Tl e 1 - AL g0 M B0 STV T
IR0, B S b e ® PRI Ny b Gl Wi 10N R 3y 14T adD DY (Gl e O AR el WG
6. C.D (b) D.B. llone. o M

7. Grave No. E} _______ Sec._“? ___________ e RRG 17 eV o BN Oy SeCeiiIEs, o
BIPL oAy Sta £ S Rowy k.. S {5yt J5ALIoRe, 10 e s SO e Row s ohiais it
S R TR TN e XN T AR O N VD G

18, Cemetery liey se-Argonne Amer. ... 19. Commune or town Romsgne/s/iontfauson
208 Deph i orConnty NG a1l o NI R 21. Country __ Erange it Kgp Saak
22 GURYSENHA Qe Cod eNNG NS alh: Pl T ik el 0 I T SNSRI W .5a. s oL T
23. Disinterred (Date) March 8,1922, = By _Edmo Maive. .. . ... .

24, Inscription on grave marker:

Serial No. _ 1896735

RarKs. RV el 5. o't ks A  Organization COeBs,528thInt,

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker?hgﬁ po;y?’Yeﬁ

gy )V 22
! Signature Jﬁnior Technical Assistant

C. Smpth O"leara, )
PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

28. Nature of burial __ Ue Se Uniform; burlap; bhoxe

29, Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records

e e e e e e o e o e e e e e i e e 0 8 e T T T S

30, Body prepared and placed in casket: Date M arch 8,1922,p, Edmo Maire, \

l’ ————————————————————————————
31, Casket sealed by LLdmo Msire, AR A Al LB
$E5E rdl. Freasrrye R T A R e

. . = Py o, 7 S
signature of Embalmer,‘(Superv1sorgy{ﬁgﬁiﬁﬁﬁﬁ8kﬁﬁiiﬂ“iﬁ;iideﬁt,(éka;”
1Y e e i)
1B '

AL
VLN



-

\
SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box qul,wi,kﬁ O\ 28119 § . . onl e
32, Desiénation of body: 7 1 ;i:“ % ¥ ‘
Name Gt omase, Todl e T DT —ShrialcNo. 1898735 ...
Rankiie llaS eyt .. Organization .. .Qn,B. 328th Inf, ... DEAT - LI

33.

Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery _ Leuse-Argomnne Amer.Cty. #1232  Romagne. /s flontfauson

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) Merech 8,1922, By _Edmo Maire,
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervisi and that the report ab
is correct. £ / \ &
Tex i st .-Q:'_»-_-e-.-n-—- - ——
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector _ = N AN Y L R
3 Ric%a.rdsglzs-t.ﬂf.,qm Wi e
SoEMRomar oLk MU L0720 20! o RN RENIEE N WIS R0 W LT T e e A b A TR D TR &_i ______ f_:_-
Wo
37. Shipped from point of Operation: a(Date)_,?",I?:?_C_’_J?__ﬁ Sl D2 8e? HOMIS MR T o
To point of Concentration Morgue, Romagnes ... ... _ 7, ,F 7 [ .
: (Name)
Convoyer__Pe He DorTame Signature Shipping Office}G{'_
%8. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date __
By G.R.S. Representative:“"_““_h“mﬂh_"_"_"“,m_m““m"“m““m"“_""_ﬁ ___________________________
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration Daiemndi. g el S0 s S I DRI
To Permanent Cemetery .= oo o e v T I RO VR SIS b R i S gl B
( Name )
Convoyer ___ . __ TS kel SR ' TN Sldrmeninacy Sauleralineg OhileEse . o e
A Rece Ve d 1sDa el Ead ol 5 R R L e S L 1 T L e v el T R B
G.R.S. Representative .;_"-"_“_"_"_“_“_"_“_g-h__~__"¢u,;,“___“_“__; ____________ gt e S e
41, Reinterred, . Mausa Argonne Chy #. 1332 CIRAYE A8 ANRRs. L)l b
(Date)
407, (Grave Normssd sl iaiiiL sy . o e o L e AR Section. 1
45 RATL RYI0elE ™" et o thada SAIING. o0 1 ROW SOV S e T SO [ 4

2 G TR B
G.R.S. Representative Aﬁ;ﬁ n'.ciL‘i;¥ 77 0

oes




" /
COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA g1, 44574
I. LooaTioN INpEX CARD: Wl 50
AGe vl
(@ #Name BELRDISE. Al aaulie. o . CSWiSEe Ser. No. 18967358 ...
TYP. aew..
(G)ERank LBy es 8 il ) Organization --Bq‘--ﬁﬂ_.-,_-ﬁﬁﬁﬁn_ IIl_'L ......
jre- e CKR..L)2.
(¢) Dateof death __]10=T6=18___________ (d) Cause of death ____DJNB_DL __________________
II. RecistraTiON CArD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(a) Grave No. .81 ...___.__ Row _-ﬁz-__‘.(----: ﬂyl?lg)t— ...... St See. ____ e IR e
3= -;:_ X r
(6) Emerg. Address irg.,.-llax--Holdigh --iothe r_,ﬁ-B& -Green--3t.-,;-Clinton,- -Mass,
III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases ---M _________ S A e e CKR.--M
Il &t - —
% ﬂf"j_,cf; ..l‘ﬂ ]
IV. A. G. O. Disrosition Carp: ¢, (4 ‘;’/ % Date of receipt A f-;!:;!;Lg;--f _________________________
* (@) Name 7.[.{.7_’{.&_3';{-@//1/_ ...... A __1.43 ........ —..-;-,., (b) Relationship --_.‘f;_'_i"_;’r; o £ W R I

il 7 il
1 / I ’) ,r;‘(") af V."J,'/ ; 4 'y " y ,"'
(¢) Address Qéfﬁ_____/_}/’ [d: ‘£ (A4, "?"/"K }/ __é.fx (. --f e ;0 __—?_Zf:f_.'/_;-._'-__-_'_v;_{.t __________

. RNV B Ve o SOOI s ;.
* ) 7 7 e /
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrwal of body i in 107N __-__-_Z/J'/_M__ A ,;,/"f_ ___.‘E/_ff’.s - _r/_,/

Lol n/(A‘_,,,_/Z:d“'}Lf‘ﬁ /lf'* W “t/z’?./ {7 -/‘:” //?_'_:1:?5_.:{"-;{7{_/1__-____----“--h--,-_,u,'(:/.__

J 7 o)
/ ’* 14 /J U t-{,,é A, ff',‘/fl_;q,:.,_”;é/ ...........................
(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. 3 b x Y o T B A
i L et . . S ENNTAY L L AT N
. ¥ J/’,—;"‘b e N o L "
N, Examiner’s Initials _________________ AYSETRINT) 7t c o ‘____;;-_,\\_ ........ Q.---’_{i-, 192{
N AN
V. A. G, C. CorrESPONDENCE shows communication from ___-__-____-______-------'._l\‘\:) .............................
..... S L dated _-________u-_--__-_--_--'._\\1_______-_-_--_______-__-___---_
\
confirming request in Par, IV., item_______________ , above, or requesting that\.(\j-- g T
i 3 ] g i ) y Y AU V\J_"_Jij_r;-_f:;'_»‘_ar_ml 7/
(@) Cancellation memos referred to? -
Examiner's Initin;:lé
: s R
COUNTRY France CemeTERY No. .. 1232, See. . b&... SHEer No. ... 8B 2 e ,,1\
P\ G L/
. 8. Form No. 115 " Make Form Na, 114 = /|
Amundcd April 6, 1020 37720 Wy Y
*A ‘M
CARDED o
boud . by —pf 2o '

m—-_..__._..__ e e 2t ke by L R LS _




d 1920. ‘?'r-*«-.,,“__ |
ma eh ) ECEIVED EY
&' CHocked by udin LU T ) - MAIL do0iiT
/ JUL 5 1921
&
X o cable on ____. ~ 1920 Cemetailies
Following advice forwarded to Europe by s A A
7 letter on \?‘9'2(”5’2 o e
(A O] -_
b : 45
7; i I, mz /f//’{‘///-{.’f;;,c_i‘:.f_/._zf_c_c:{f/lﬁ”'f/! . -J y@j/ =
IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. Actiox TAEEN.
Peairesibodyiboiie: E et | MNNS or. 7 0ol SO
Body toipeshipped to/e e SRl ot o R
X. SusPENSION REMARKS: .. Y Wer Risk (B.A.)

Clinton, lMass.
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATAEﬂe Senreh

I. Locarion INDEX Carb: ¢ /)
g 2N
2| )
(¢) NamBOLDISH, Ales M,.. ... Ser. No.1896%36----——-—-
_ by TTRew
() Rank PV, . — Organization . HG.¢--C0+-;--326%h--Infy
(R 3 1;-}-'}-1’:_'],/[. ______ gy
(¢) Date of deathlO=36=18 .. .. (d) Cause of deathDWRIA - commaameee %ﬂ
II. RecistraTION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(a) Grave No.6Y1 - . L0 77 TSRS ]Pl;:?j1 eGPl Secii- g ®e. £4 TYP. geypp--------
, B, B b el
() Emerg. Addresdirg,..Max Noldlsgh . --Hother;--88- Green 8%, Clinton; Mass,
TI1. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases ..._____.____... e L Bl L Aoh e BT W GRIR Ca /80
IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:
cable on __n-__- _____________ , 192
V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by I e A e
/(}”’CG ir Ve ; letter of transmittal on ____'&_/'V__-_‘??__(f_‘_-_-f_’.".z_.'f _________ , 192
T A DRI o e 7 i)
e R e N o T e
VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., ____._______ APR}51321 .......................... , 192
VII. SuPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Dat.:er(_)f and source. Relationship and name. Desires. ‘ Action taken.
# - Ll g o
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. ... / ______ ,f:" _______ W f ____________________ , 102
COUNTRY ‘ CpMETRRY NO. fibd o oudbl Joes o SHBBIUNOGS . e 40 07 o e L
G.R.8. Form 115-A e i
France 1232, See, 5 26

o T e
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"l:.:'i':. g% P nA\TAIEP‘ZT’
Qur reermrster Corps,
Greves Registreticn Service
Picr 2, Hoxoken, N.J.

Juns 28th,1921

FILE NO. 293.8 Ccm, Div. Cor, Br.

MELOnANDUM FOh: Chicf, Cemsterisl Division, 0,Q.1.G.,
Weshington, D.C,

SUBJECT : acturn of Records - Pcmetery 1332-890'5
Trrasrlietal Menoraondum Num“er H-" 509
1. Tae rucorde pertrinini: to the

following cescs ere returned herer "iih, it hrving veon
definitely dolormined that the “odies orc‘to rumain
in Eurcpe.

REFEIENCE NO:

25  Boldish, Aec M.,Pvt.,Seral mo.:.e%?ss,
Hq. CO., 325th Inf.

Re E. SHANNON,
Captain, QLartenmaster Corps,
Officer in charge

Executive Assistant.

; 7)”” 7- 77 "P}',’%W’:



25

28Ch, A%

1333+8a8+3

Aloe By, Poie, Borial No.1000755,

e %*; 3208k Knde

ﬁi.‘?W &m aﬁh e

ﬁo Gu Eﬂf@%
Broonddze Asolalinede
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4252-5-28

. Jund 20%h,1923%.
File No. 293.8 cﬂrni?o,cﬁrt‘tc

Mys. Sofi Simomoff,

33 Pond Court, Ros=Boldish, Ales n.,m.,wm
Olinton, hauahzuttn. No. 1896738, n;.co.zamh Inte
Dear Mm:’ 3

Your shipping inquiry dated Juns 20th,1931, requosting

that the romains of the dscoased soldisr named :bave da loft in

France has been forwarded $o the Cometerial Division, Off{ive of ilu
Quartersaster Gonersl, Washington, DaCo, for nscoesary astion.

ft 40 requested that amy further comminications
cmomm disposition of the remaing of the deceased bo addressed
to that office for replys

' . 'The Departnent desires' to renew iis prov&mu
exprossion of gympathy in your berduvement.

Bya.uthoriw of the Quartemaster Generals

. L]

: « Eo SHANNOM,
'q’{é\' G;:la. Quartormator Corps,
O - mm in charge. 5

unlu




G.R.S.Form No. 120 . ' .
Shipping Inquiry N s
(Bd.of Jan,1,1921) 252-5-25

AR DEPARTHENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERI{ASTER GENERAL OF THE ARWMY
CEMETERIAL DIVISION

WASHENGERO X

Hoboken, N. Je v .
FROM: Chief, Cometerial Division, O.Q.M.Ge TEyAelst, Sl
TO: Urs. Sofi Simonoff, 20 Pond Court, Clinton, lassachusetts.

SURJEGT: Remains ofEfVvts Alec 1, Boldish, Ser. INo. 1896735, Hq. €os, 325th Inf.

The records of thls office show that you have requested that the body of the above
named _ soldi T tiie Unltedotetes and . 26—2

aderess.

(Tﬂ/fwﬂ/ww AL s M#e,c RS

TEAT these are not the correct instructions, please corpect thems Make correutlons

on reverse side of this sheet,

The nearest next of kin may choose between (1) return of body to any address in

the United States; (2) interment in the National Cemetery,Anllngton,Va., or any
other National Cemetery; or (3) body to remain in Europe,“’ ML Dy

By authority of the Quartermaster General. SION

If all blank spaces below are not filled out, it will nec
paper and a SERIQUS DELAY in the shipment of this body, Sta’
or not these relatives are STILL LIVING.

Was soldier married}

!

WAME OF NO« AND STREET TOUN STATE

Soldier's widow : ;
1 i)

Soldier's children 2

(Name oldest first) CX“ [
3 | A\
(1]
Father /a\% / ;
\ v/ v J
Mother 23l L ]
A l. N /
: e

Brothers, 2
(Name old=
est first)3

al

Silstersy 2
(Ylame old=
est first)3

Date /Q;u?LP =, | signature Jézgzéiéi_E;£iZQQQLL2ﬁE£ﬁ£%£ZP
ity >/ P
Address A /\9(/74///)@%/2{ Relationship 74?5%4{7;

JQLZ{:&,
7 )
Important = CAREFUL Y recd instruc mnc; "before filling out 'thls paper

§=1947/1n (over)



e e

192

I, thne undersigned,am the 6244?0044‘ and nearest living next of kin of
. (Relaticnship) .
the witninenamed soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz:
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)

1, As—stated on first—rpege—oithis sheed.
2. To-be—returned_to_the HySi ard Sipped—be

(Name)
(RyR,station) (Stgte) T
3.. To —teTreturred—teo—ithe U, S.—and—burfedin National Cemetery,

‘4,- To remain in Europe,for burial in a permanent American Cemetery,
Signature.ﬁ§£22fgl47 2ﬁ22162>¢»4%&uﬁéfzz;

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

1, If definite instructions for the disposition of a body are not received from
the next of kin within two weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made
without further notice in the World War Section of Arlington National Cemetery,

2. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense.

- 3, This paper MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE ORDER
shown in the square on the other sidq qf~this shegt. o T T

4, This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of tae nears
est next of kin in the spaces provided therefor on thé other '5idée of this sheet,

5, If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the LEGAL=
LY APPOINTED GUARDIAN of the ¢children snould ascertain tneif wishnés ‘and d¢t for
them.in,this matter:’ : o A . .

6+ '~ If YOU are not the nearest next of kin, please ask the nearest next of kin,if
living near you, to fill out this paper. .

7, 1f YOU are not the nearest living next of kin and do not know who or Viere
the nearest relatives are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office

8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the °
case of this body, ’ : : R

9, Use the inclosed envelope=pay no postage,

Note:leSTRUCTIONS FOR THE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS will be issueéd by tnis Bffice-&pn
on the properly executed authority oI the legal néext of kin in each case, The Wi
dow is the first person having disposition of the remains of her husband,'Should
there be no widow or children, the father and, in turn (upon his decease),the moth=
er,is the proper authority, The brotners, in order of seniority, and then the sise -
ters in order of seniority, if there are no brothers, rank next in authority 4o e«
cide. Under an opinion rendered by the Judge ‘Advocate General of the Amy, if g
widow has remarried she forfeits her right, and the next of kin as given ebove will
make decision, ' ' )

S=1947/uB

R SO SR £ L S



G. R. 8. Form No. 120 . = - g y ’ l i 1
SHIFFING INQUIRY 1232-¢ t;(:.“‘._; ebm e
(Ed. of Jan, 1, 1821) N P

WAR DEPARTMENT b ;@
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

CEMETERIAL DIVISION
WASHINGTON

FROM: Chief, Cemeterial Division, O. Q. M. G.
To: Mrs. Max Boldish, 88 Green S£%.,Chinton, Mass.

Susspor: Remains of LG Ale ¢ L. Boldlsh, gez. No. 1896735,HEq.C0,325thInf.

be returned to. the. United States am shipped to: 20 Pond, Court,Cli; uo\a

JJ-LLEE s

If these are not the correct instructions, please correct them. Make corrections on reverse side of this
sheet.

The nearest next of kin may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in the National Cemetery, Arlmgton Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) body to
remain in Europe. e SVIRIOR

By authority of the Quartermaster General. 1

GEORGE H. PENROSE,
Colonel, Q. i ¢

If all blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a! neturn ‘of th&a\)&per and a SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each WHETH. to%ése relatives are STILL
P Y- ach case I:_[F%:E}hor no

'Was soldier married ¢ ____________ . _________ .
J i 1 '5& L
NAME OF— 3 NO. AND STREET. TOWN. STATE.
Soldier’s widow —----.-- 2 TR s O, el [ e
AT ! EY CHRETRTE b Py SR N (LS T / | o 2
/ b
\
Soldier’s children. ¢ 2 .__. M Ly 4l ac gi| B Y
(Name oldest first.) L) ‘
TP TN T R b e TUEN Sl ~ \ \J \\'.’ X
TN s e =z =
Pt har . e e e AR PR sy BT vy s, iy IJ N r\\f ! [ he8 ¥
Mothersfnhl U thtdmme et | S T I g LN I Lt Tatters TR i y
\ ] A\
LA WEE o P g e e e T - < !‘ \. ol Lo X e, VERL N, L
3 =
Bmthel;s. 2 SR O I ie st MIVITE o ToRT. MCERIRC B LT ‘>‘l\ L %XJ ..... b Aad el
N d- \ \
(esgrgfsg) Qe SRR, L NG I DR LY ) (\ \\\. N 3
v AR LT TR e
1 __________ \\ ‘, “ i
.‘-Il\J“ i\\ S TR T | RO YR | e Y
Sisters. { 2 R = : N Lolciiwi sl i il K en LR
(Name old-
est first.) e gaiend Uy L A 00 O G DR SRR B O ) 2 N e e SO [
Date ¢ A o 4 Signature___ u
Address....____......._____ Relationship_____ s -

ImporTANT.—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 37800 (ovER.)



THE AMERICAN RED CRO!S

CIVILIAN RELIEF COMMITTEE !
CLINTON CHAPTER, CLINTON, MASS.

HEADQUARTERS, MUNICIPAL BUILDING

June 9, 193l

Towjchief Jemekerial pivision, 0.0. M. G.
From;Barbara Littlejohn, gxecutive Secretary ,mome Service Section, A, R
cross.Qlinton Chapter, Clinton, lass.

subject ; Rgm%ins of Alex Boldish, Berialllo 1896735 . Pvt Hdq Co. 335 th
n L] *

The enclosed letter was brought to this office with

the request that we notfy yow ,that Alex Boldish has

no relatives in this couwhtry,in fact the Red Crogs has

been trying to locate his relztives in pussia ,g8ince

he was killed ,two years ago, without result.And the

person to vwhom this letter was addressed is only a fellow—
countryman ,and has no desire to make any decision regarding
the return of the body to United States, :



FRlo Noo 79348 OamaDive,CoraBrs  June 37th, 1921,
(BOLVISH, Aloe He) »

FROY: Grrves Repistration Sewvioe, Nobukem, Mo Jo
701 * Aworicen Rod Croas, Clintom, Uassachusettos
SUBJECP: Disposition 0f Remninss

1« TRecolpt of your commmicabion dated Juma 9th,
1821, eonvaying informetion conserning the next of idn
-0f the late Priveto Aleo Ha Boldish, Jorisl Fumher
1896735, Homdguertors VYorpony, S255h Infetry, 16 Ao
knowledged apd your cooperation in tnin oonmection is
groatly appeaciated, ' : :

By antfiov:lty of the (martermaster Generals

1

Re Ko JHARNGH, S

Carntain, foovtermrater Jovpa,

Officar in Chergo. C
BY:

- Lxocutive fspfatants

FPftin
; b\\’ ;,‘véﬁ Nt
o ‘Q&W“s 3')':",!‘1«.%‘
R (™ M)
o P 0% L

ponty M
.

., BT N .,"_ R
F.“-'E { o T AR S

e - P

o~



) y
7. A
GRAVE LOCATION BLANK
LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

Boldish, 1896735, Alex M. . ... :

(Surndme). (Number). (Iirst Name and Initials).
Hg. Co., 325 Inf. :
(Rank). (Organizartion).
| AT/ B 0001 DI B D XA M) 2 AR R O e e s s e T L LY
CATISE SO PRIV AME: N0 a5, s Fersly fodi o e L e B o
DATE OF BURIAL:......... 10=18= 18000 0 et

PEACENOR VBUIRLATS : St e vl iRt s PR
P
(Give Cemetery, Town 1@101&) \gdtp reference must
specify clearly what map

Verdun Veiz 1eragt Fapnil 3 /92' east,

75" "'sit')'}f"ﬁh,

ay Past of GCerran:

Was one fastened to nanlé peg or Yes
stake used as a gra\ve‘rr-g-keﬁ. .......... | HE B 5 Nelst et

If name unknown 11](]&5@%111{;, deseription and marks
shmﬂd be given here:

\l‘\l{'gé RE .;\uff\‘* :
ADDRESS:

RELATIONSHII:

REPORTED 1Y s \J? %’

L. D. Williamsg, -Chavnlain, o

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer).

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registralion Service.






Y% TSt

GRA\IE LOCATION BLANK

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

Boldieg I BG7s G m A U Ma s Rt
(Surname). (Number). (First Name and Initials).

rEv e 18,0 3200 Dl sttt (30 TaRy ‘

(Rank). (Organization).
PI,A OH ORUDBATH: A% ettt 00 A R e S
TS ORAD DA I oed e S ANl SR e g N e
DATBHOFWEURTATAS SRl 3 Q¥ 3@t S LGRS e
(BTA CR (OB BURIAT R e oS Sl 8 SEe e

(Give Cemetery, Town and él'—l'lllﬂlff). Map reference must

specify clearly what map is .

350 yds from Gprmaﬁ{ hogni tal..

...... ft“13‘t‘!ﬁ0!lt, &1 )ant o Wa
e ’

GRAVE NUMBER: .., .?

TMOW MARKED: Nnm@}l’as ...Cross?. .... Yes.. .
Headboard?. . Sl ket Bottla e, St

IDENTIFICATION TA -‘-

——— e Y-

Was one buried with . H YGS ........................

Was one fastened to or . !
stake used as a gray: m:n‘l?er? ..... YFS ..................

If name unknown %\missing, deseription and marks
should be given here: b ‘
CMyum o

A e - Y B o) EREARID S e e diiad SRR LONE SOVBL UL CE |

& ;‘ T_ ‘ ' G

D E;\%EJM&EQ@

ADDRESS: ..., :

X4 ‘ o

REVATTONSHIRGE. R L e St A SR et

REPORTED BY:
1h De Williams, Chaplain,

............ e 1 ¢ L 15 G b IPIEIE S Fokid 0B e e
: : (Signature andq{argk ofs}ionportiné Officer).
lThis portion to be sent to Chief 'of Graves Registration Service.

o



‘Luinal. .f.uﬁh NO /O D SL
Daily Report No =



40 44 @

GRA“ LOCATION BLANK
LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

........... Beldish.- 1895735.\... ..]

(Surname.) i\lllllhcl I'irs

BPvt.

(Rank.)
1D} (O E SRS LM Bt VRS 0 S o i 1 A e

PLACE OF BURIALL.:

(Give Cemetery, Town @ 1hucnt) Map reference
must specify clearly what map is ud

%.plot #.2, . .

. 9=

D ey 2B, Cruss?....'ye.s.\"a
- "I
Heaéemﬁi% .......... Bottle? ......... oo
IDENTIFICATION TAGS: S
__._? _ N
Was one buried with hody2s—=. .. .. .. OB AL’ e 01 7 4

Was one fastened to yame peg or ' j
stake used as a gl‘\CV.:' marker?, ......... A LS L

|0

If name unk.nnwn and t:u-s missing, description and marks
should be given here:-- .

.(bjgnatuw and Rank of Reporting Officer.)

" This portion to he sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service,

WG,
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WAR.
Jfficgﬂﬁﬁyihe Quartemaster General of the -Army

%
) éﬁpﬁ
A0
G.R.5. Fo eS:?—ﬂ*Q,
Information requ€qt'

£ ﬁ§-.q.9.'

File No.

o' |
From: € Quartermaster General,
To: The Adjutant General of the

Surname

2 Renk Pvte
4 : olnn T oM
BODY DESCRIFPTION
(See page #2 of the Servi~~ Record)

2, Age of enlistment
Color of eyes
Cqs WColophe £ e
Hedgzht
ey Weigﬁt

.  Permanent marks and

oAed

BE

physical defects at
enlis

CuWe
*  1232-8ecebe
25
I.W- . iy
3 /713 /1L b TR W Sl

P
: Boidish 0 e e

¥ i s i1, pEtTexits
ey MY Ietian nameﬁlegfﬁ’ S (EIEX G

Serial NumberJ'1896?55

)

OrsanizationHgeCoe, 325th Inf . “‘“T?“‘Emergenby_&ddrésé';"l'

AL e NNSR.EQ‘
(ist. .-cucﬁ QM C,

DEPARTHENT

| f WerSh ington

3/19/21,

Date

tems checked below be complted, Reduest
€ ? -
e IDERAE () it
Cause of deathDWRIA. /
h, Authority (C.O,#)
¢ u y 1) k."’f"’.; A
secdeges Relotionship YH Lo alt
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